
Bitter gourd price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bitter gourd - Other Chathanoor APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8200 -  7,800.00 2026-02-07

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Anchal APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2026-02-07

Bitter gourd - Other Kottarakkara APMC  77.00  7,700.00  7900 -  7,500.00 2026-02-01

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Neduvathoor VFPCK APMC  110.00  11,000.00  11000 -  11,000.00 2026-02-01

Bitter gourd - Other Sasthamkotta APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2026-01-25

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Nedumpaikulam VFPCK APMC  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  9,000.00 2026-01-15

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Edamon VFPCK APMC  77.00  7,700.00  7700 -  7,700.00 2026-01-11

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Sooranad VFPCK APMC  89.00  8,900.00  13000 -  6,200.00 2025-12-28

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Anchal VFPCK APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-12-28

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Sasthamkotta APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-12-26

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Kulathoopuzha VFPCK APMC  0.01  1.20  1.2 -  1.20 2025-12-22

Bitter gourd - Other Kottarakkara  70.00  7,000.00  7500 -  6,000.00 2025-11-05

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Anchal VFPCK  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-05

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Anchal  76.00  7,600.00  7700 -  7,500.00 2025-11-02

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Valakom VFPCK  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-01

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Sasthamkotta  52.00  5,200.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2025-10-30

Bitter gourd - Other Kollam  57.00  5,700.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2025-10-29

Bitter gourd - Other Chathanoor  90.00  9,000.00  9200 -  8,800.00 2025-10-28

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd KULATHOOPUZHA VFPCK  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-27

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Neduvathoor VFPCK  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2025-10-26

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd PUTHUR VFPCK  70.00  7,000.00  9000 -  6,500.00 2025-10-02

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Sooranad VFPCK  94.00  9,400.00  10500 -  5,100.00 2025-08-29

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd PATTAZHY NORTH VFPCK  70.00  7,000.00  8100 -  6,500.00 2025-08-07

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Punalur  58.00  5,800.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2025-08-07
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Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd PIRAVANTHOOR VFPCK  45.00  4,500.00  5100 -  3,800.00 2025-08-07

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Nedumpaikulam VFPCK  110.00  11,000.00  15000 -  10,000.00 2025-06-26

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Chengamanad VFPCK  93.00  9,300.00  9300 -  9,300.00 2025-05-21

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Punalur VFPCK  70.00  7,000.00  7200 -  6,500.00 2025-05-21

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Veliyam VFPCK  80.00  8,000.00  9000 -  7,000.00 2024-12-13

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Neduvathoor  125.00  12,500.00  0 -  0.00 2024-04-22

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Sooranad  118.00  11,800.00  12600 -  11,800.00 2024-04-17

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Chengamanad  120.00  12,000.00  13100 -  10,600.00 2024-04-17

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Nedumpana  68.00  6,800.00  7100 -  6,500.00 2024-04-12

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Veliyam  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  9,000.00 2024-04-06

Bitter gourd - Other Anchal  76.00  7,600.00  7700 -  7,500.00 2024-03-25
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